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Apple Leisure Group Sales Team 

Northeast Region 
DONNA MULLIGAN, REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
dmulligan@algvacations.com • 845-325-1042 

Nick Tziamouris, BDM - MA, RI, ME, NH, VT 
ntziamouris@algvacations.com • 617-638-3410 

Debbie Yordy, BDM - DC, MD, WV, KY, VA, 
Southern PA, DE 
dyordy@algvacations.com • 240-444-5211 

Marissa Rivera, BDM - NY, CT , N. NJ 
mrivera@algvacations.com • 315-335-1701 

Richard Hammer, BDM – Central/ Southern NJ, 
Staten Island, Eastern PA      
rhammer@algvacations.com • 609-682-3493 

Midwest Region 
KATHY MEHRING, REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
kmehring@algvacations.com • 612-396-2897 

Cesar Romero, BDM - Northern IL, Eastern IA 
cromero@algvacations.com • 224-244-1464 

Open - Central IL, Western IN 
kmehring@algvacations.com • 612-396-2897 

Sarah Rahl, BDM - MO, KS, Southern IL 
srahl@algvacations.com • 314-502-3207 

Open - WI, Upper MI, NE 
kmehring@algvacations.com • 612-396-2897 

Jen Lien, BDM - MN, SD, ND, Western WI, 
Western IA  
jlien@algvacations.com • 715-716-0468 

Southeast Region 
GERALD MCGAUGHEY, REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
gmcgaughey@algvacations.com • 469-520-3058 

Renee Solari, BDM - Northern TX, DFW 
rsolari@algvacations.com • 972-269-3236 

Hilde Mason, BDM - OK, AR, West TX, San 
Antonio, Austin  
hmason@algvacations.com • 405-209-3271 

Tera Wicker, BDM - Southern TX, Houston, LA 
twicker@algvacations.com • 832-353-9428 

Mary Trotter, BDM - FL, MS, AL, Southern GA 
mtrotter@algvacations.com • 407-747-0322 

Gai Spann, BDM - TN, SC, NC, Northern GA 
gspann@algvacations.com • 404-308-3530 

Sara Bitzer, BDM - Western PA, OH 
sbitzer@algvacations.com • 216-337-6989 

Jenny Barto, BDM - MI, IN 
jbarto@algvacations.com • 248-464-7266 

West Region 
JAMES KAREKA, SENIOR DIRECTOR 
CORPORATE SALES  
jkareka@applelg.net • 415-629-8831 

Open - CO, UT, MT, WY, NM 
jkareka@algvacations.com • 415-629-8831 

Marco Forliti, BDM - CA, AZ, AK, HI, NV, OR, WA, 
ID  
mforliti@algvacations.com • 213-247-6830 
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Apple Leisure Group Sales Team 

Northeast Region Southeast Region 
SAM COMBS, SENIOR DIRECTOR CORPORATE 
SALES - NE & HOST ACCOUNTS 
scombs@applelg.net • 646-531-3032 

HEATHER HENDRIX, REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
heather.hendrix@travimp.com • 727-417-7884 

Tim Statz, BDM - MA, ME, NH, RI, VT 
tim.statz@travimp.com • 603-721-9626 

Kimberly Mann, BDM - IN, OH, Lower MI 
kimberly.mann@travimp.com • 813-690-2119 

LuAnn Shnayer, BDM - CT South, Downstate 
NY - Queens, Brooklyn, The Bronx 
luann.shnayer@travimp.com • 631-219-9888 

Dot Brunnhoelzl, BDM - Northern GA, TN, NC, SC 
dot.brunnhoelzl@travimp.com • 704-244-1308 

Richelle Nicoletta, BDM - North & Central NJ, 
PA - Lehigh Valley, Staten Island, Manhattan  
richelle.nicoletta@travimp.com • 201-739-2036 

Quinn Rand, BDM - AL, FL, Southern & Central GA 
quinn.rand@travimp.com • 816-266-0956 

Bill Reedy, BDM - Western MA, Upstate & 
Western NY, Western & Central PA, CT North 
bill.reedy@travimp.com • 315-243-2103 

Zach Klein, BDM - TX, OK, AR, LA, MS 
Zach.klein@travimp.com • 630-877-4425 

Larry Garnett, BDM - DC, DE, KY, MD, VA, WV 
larry.garnett@travimp.com • 804-514-9364 West Region 
Erin Gallagher, BDM - Southern NJ, 
Eastern/Central PA 
Erin.Gallagher@travimp.com • 484-408-5500

JAMES KAREKA, SENIOR DIRECTOR 
CORPORATE SALES  
jkareka@applelg.net • 415-629-8831 

Midwest Region 
Chris Russo, BDM - AZ, CO, ID, MT, UT, WY, NM 
chris.russo@travimp.com • 303-515-1740 

BARB WINDISH, SENIOR DIRECTOR 
CORPORATE SALES  
bwindish@applelg.net • 800-365-2776 ext. 2469 

Susan Creighton, BDM - Southern CA, HI, Las 
Vegas 
susan.creighton@travimp.com • 714-618-5898 

Cindy Webster, BDM - Western IN, ND, SD, 
NE, IL, MO, IA, KS, MN, MO, WI, MI UP 
Cindy.Webster@travimp.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 
2633 

Laurie Miller, BDM - Northern CA, OR, WA, NV 
laurie.miller@travimp.com • 408-205-6009 

Jakki DeFeo, BDM - Los Angeles  
jakki.defeo@travimp.com • 747-230-2340 
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Apple Leisure Group Sales Team 

Northeast Region Southeast Region 
BRUCE WILSON, REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
bwilson@applevac.com • 800-727-3550 ext. 6792 

TRACEY SMITH CAMPBELL, REGIONAL 
DIRECTOR  
tasmith@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2477 

Sandy Colaizzi, BDM - GA, TN, WV, PA (not PHL) 
scolaizz@applevac.com • 800-727-3550 ext. 6675 

Bernadette Roskoph, BDM - OH, KY, TN 
broskoph@applevac.com • 800-727-3550 ext. 2435 

Roberta Diaz, BDM - Downstate NY, Southern 
CT, Northern NJ 
roberta.diaz@travimp.com • 475-422-1445 

Lynda Kroll, BDM - IN, MI, NW. OH, ON 
lkroll@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2472 

Jennifer Palka, BDM - DE, Southern NJ, MD, NC, 
SC, VA, PHL, Southeastern PA 
jpalka@applevac.com • 800-727-3550 ext. 8932 

Monica Medina, BDM - AL, AR, LA, MS, OK, TX 
momedina@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2471 

Open Position, BDM - Northern CT, MA, ME, NH, 
RI, VT, Upstate NY, FL 
bwilson@applevac.com • 800-727-3550 ext. 6792 West Region 

Midwest Region 
SARAH RAU, REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
srau@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2273 

SUE KITSEMBLE, REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
skitsemb@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2445 

Rhoda Jimenez, BDM - Southern CA  
rjimenez@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 3214 

Dorie Weber, BDM - Western IA, KS, MN, ND, 
NE, SD, MCI, Western WI 
dweber@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2479 

Kate Heath, BDM - AZ, Northern CA, CO, ID, MT, 
MN, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY 
kheath@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2679 

Marilyn Rose, BDM - Eastern IA, Northern IL, WI, 
MI UP 
marose@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2470 

Patrick Gillingham, BDM - Northern Chicago 
pgilling@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2378 

Alina Romero, BDM - Southern Chicago 
aromero@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2446 

Sandy Meyer, BDM - Southern IL, MO 
smeyer@applevac.com • 800-365-2776 ext. 2466 
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Apple Leisure Group Sales Team 

Multi-Brand Leadership 
SAM COMBS, SENIOR DIRECTOR CORPORATE SALES - NE & HOST ACCOUNTS 

scombs@applelg.net • 646-531-3032 
BARB WINDISH, SENIOR DIRECTOR CORPORATE SALES - MIDWEST 

bwindish@applelg.net • 800-365-2776 ext. 2469 
JAMES KAREKA, SENIOR DIRECTOR CORPORATE SALES - WEST COAST 

jkareka@applelg.net • 415-629-8831 
TERI BOYD, SENIOR SALES MANAGER - DEVELOPMENTAL ACCOUNTS 

tboyd@applelg.net • 609-709-0588 
GINA WEST, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER - GROUPS 

gwest@applelg.net • 610-359-6551 

HOST Accounts 
LISA DOSS, REGIONAL DIRECTOR - EAST 
ldoss@applelg.net • 904-521-1897 

CHERYL HUDAK, REGIONAL DIRECTOR - WEST  
chudak@applelg.net • 602-531-8519 

Erin Miller, BDM - Cruises Inc., CruiseOne 
Dream Vacations (WTH), Cruise Planners, 
Prestige Travel Systems 
Emiller1@applelg.net • 800-727-3550 ext. 1471 

Jennifer Greenfield, BDM - America’s Travel 
Companies Inc., Incentive Connection Travel (ICT),  
KHM, Montrose/Allure, Pro Travel, Uniglobe, Ticket to 
Travel, YTB 
jgreenfield@applelg.net • 262-330-7875 

Ileana Rivera, BDM - Cruise and Tours Unlimited, 
Destinations to Explore, Travel Planners 
International (TPI) 
irivera@applelg.net • 414-934-1226 

Cindy Kaul, BDM - Nexion, Avoya, Montecito/Your 
Travel Center, Dugan’s, Travel Leaders/Travel Quest 
ckaul@applelg.net • 262-202-2314 

Tyler Seidel, BDM - First Travel Alliance, Gifted 
Travel Network, InteleTravel, Palm Coast Travel, 
Travel Experts, Xstream 
tseidel@applelg.net • 610-360-3461 

Developmental Accounts 
TERI BOYD, SENIOR SALES MANAGER - DEVELOPMENTAL ACCOUNTS 

tboyd@applelg.net • 609-709-0588 
Maria Lewis, BDS - FL, GA, IN, KY, NC, SC, TN, VA 

mlewis@applelg.net • 414-934-1335 
Penny Seaver, BDS - AL, AR, LA, MS, OK, TX 

pseaver@applelg.net • 414-934-1144 
Mona Mendoza, BDS - IA, IL, KS,MN, MO, NE, ND, SD, WI 

mmendoza@applelg.net • 414-934-1147 
Russ Fritz, BDS - CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT 

russ.fritz@travimp.com • 610-248-9071 
Open - CA, HI, AK 

russ.fritz@applelg.net • 610-248-9071 
Luis Quinones, BDS - DC, DE, MD, MI, NJ, OH, PA, WV 

lquinones@applelg.net • 407-583-5474 
Mandi Wetzel, BDS - AZ, CO, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY 

awetzel@applelg.net • 414-934-1723 




